Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

13,75

13,85
12,11
11,62
10,58
9,65
9,04
9,55
9,3
93
8,58

8,38
8,47
7,92

7,61
7,56
7,58

7,62
7,41
7,32
7,19
7,01
6,89
4,3664
4,7827

3,6139
3,6548

Vételi hozam %
14,95

15,05
13,31
12,82
11,78
10,85
10,24
10,75

10,5

10,5

9,78

9,58
9,67
9,12

8,81
8,76
8,78

8,82
8,61
8,52
8,39
8,21
8,09
6,3164
6,2327
5,0639
5,1048
5,6971
6,1276

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
95,2997
100,5
95,3776
89,9563
87,4666
90,249
80,4538
80,7385
79,4013
78,0096
100,5927
79,52
99,7
92,9045
84,3691
71,996
99,5
74,5934
73,4834
81,055

79,9169
64,2705
62,0342
61,446
59,594
64,4995
100,5537
100,5682

92,8481
104,771

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %

94,6249

99,1
94,9665
88,7687
86,0101
88,1557
78,1704
77,6276
76,8328
75,2084
97,1532
75,8307

98,3
88,1264
80,2671
67,5365

98,1
69,3197
67,6876
74,4091

73,5622
58,2926
55,7517
54,0286
51,7712
55,1173
99,6338
99,1847
91,0044
88,8885

97,543
66,4384

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
97,3216
103,1667
96,2653
92,2084
88,5214
94,4079
80,7853
81,4543
80,7945
78,8849
102,3626
80,7611
102,5498
95,7894
84,4183
73,6837
100,9832
76,3852
74,8724
82,6557

83,6648
66,3726
63,7479
62,6871
62,3556
68,1488
102,5502
100,5981

93,8745
106,497

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
96,6468 2023.11.24
101,7667 2023.07.26
95,8542 2023.08.23
91,0208 2024.06.26
87,0649 2024.10.24
92,3146 2025.06.24
78,5019 2025.11.26
78,3434 2026.12.22
78,226 2026.04.22
76,0837 2026.08.26
98,9231 2026.10.21
77,0718 2027.10.27
101,1498 2027.04.22
91,0113 2028.10.22
80,3163 2028.03.23
69,2242 2029.05.23
99,5832 2029.08.22
71,1115 2030.08.21
69,0766 2031.10.22
76,0098 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
77,3101 2032.05.27
60,3947 2033.04.20
57,4654 2034.06.22
55,2697 2038.10.27
54,5328 2041.04.25
58,7666 2051.04.28
101,6303 2023.11.22
99,2146 2024.03.25
91,5386 2025.10.22
89,9149 2026.04.28
99,269 2027.02.22
66,6151 2030.11.18

2023.03.27.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



